UCEMCCARES

UCEMCCares, Inc. a voluntary
program, presents Grant Award
Recipients for February 2018.
Grants are made possible in the
program by UCEMC members
who participate by having their
electric bill rounded-up to the
next dollar each month.

UCEMC members who
participated in the UCEMCCares,
Inc. have now funded more than
$900,621.69 since the program’s
inception in November 2013.

To qualify for a grant please
complete an Application for
Organization/Agency. The
deadline to submit is the last
work day of each month. For
additional information, contact
any UCEMC office.

Applications and list of grant
recipients are also available
online at www.ucemec.com

SCMS Friends of the Library

Bohannon American Legion Auxiliary Unit 4
SCHS Boys Soccer Booster

Granville Volunteer Fire Department
Overton Co Jr Lady Cats Softball Booster
Mended Hearts, Chapter 127

God'’s Store House Food Bank

Livingston Academy Fast Break Basketball
Booster

Buford Clark Post 129 of the American
Legion

Leadership Putnam
Cedar Lake Camp
Smith Co Extended Learning Group

Smith Co Fire Department (Central Dist)

Livingston Exchange Club

LOCAL PEOPLE | LOCAL POWER

A little change can change a lot.

$1,146.12

$800.00
$1,100.00
$3,284.46
$500.00
$1,300.00

$990.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,600.00
$1,094.47
$1,000.00

$1,038.32

$400.00
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