

UCEMCCares, Inc. a voluntary program, presents Grant Award Recipients for February 2018. Grants are made possible in the program by UCEMC members who participate by having their electric bill rounded-up to the next dollar each month.

UCEMC members who participated in the UCEMCCares, Inc. have now funded more than \$900,621.69 since the program's inception in November 2013.

To qualify for a grant please complete an Application for Organization/Agency. The deadline to submit is the last work day of each month. For additional information, contact any UCEMC office.

Applications and list of grant recipients are also available online at www.ucemc.com

SCMS Friends of the Library	\$1,146.12
Bohannon American Legion Auxiliary Unit 4	\$800.00
SCHS Boys Soccer Booster	\$1,100.00
Granville Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,284.46
Overton Co Jr Lady Cats Softball Booster	\$500.00
Mended Hearts, Chapter 127	\$1,300.00
God's Store House Food Bank	\$990.00
Livingston Academy Fast Break Basketball Booster	\$500.00
Buford Clark Post 129 of the American Legion	\$1,000.00
Leadership Putnam	\$1,600.00
Cedar Lake Camp	\$1,094.47
Smith Co Extended Learning Group	\$1,000.00
Smith Co Fire Department (Central Dist)	\$1,038.32
Livingston Exchange Club	\$400.00